




Sr. No Certificate Course Credits Fees Course offered to Department Professor Incharge
Contact 
Number

Email id
Course 

Duration

1
Certificate Course In Statistical Tools In 
Research And Its Application

2 1500 First Year
Department of Information 
Technology

Dr Sanjay Kumar 
Mishra

8097393239 sanjaym@kessc.edu.in 32 Hrs

2 Certificate Course On Arduino Programming 2 1500 First Year
Department of Information 
Technology

Dr. Kishor Mahajan 7499803697 kishor@kessc.edu.in 32 Hrs

3
Certificate Course On Web Design & 
Development

2 1500 First Year
Department of Information 
Technology

Dr.Vishesh 
Shrivastava

9960021208 vishesh@kessc.edu.in 32 Hrs

4
Certificate Course In Logical Reasoning, Verbal 
And Non-Verbal Reasoning

2 1500 First Year
Department of Information 
Technology

Dr. Sanjay Mishra 8097393239 sanjaym@kessc.edu.in 32 Hrs

5
Introduction To Brand Analysis & Consumer 
Valuation – CBA Level 1 

2 1500 First Year
Department of Management 
Studies

Ms. Ganga S Warriar 9819911170 ganga@kessc.edu.in 32 Hrs

6 Certificate Course In Composting 2 1500 First Year
Department of Management 
Studies

Dr. Blessy Easo 9619841056 blessy@kessc.edu.in 32 Hrs

7 Photography 2 1500 First Year
Department of Multimedia and 
Mass Communication

Dr. Vidhi Rajora 7498091021 vidhi@kessc.edu.in 32 Hrs

8 Voice Training 2 1500 First Year
Department of Multimedia and 
Mass Communication

Ms. Akshata Narkar 9967705681 akshata@kessc.edu.in 32 Hrs

9 Tally 2 1500 First Year Department of Accountancy Ms. Manish Jha 9967292339 manishj@kessc.edu.in 32 Hrs

10 Certificate Course In Basic English Grammar 2 1500 First Year Department of Commerce Deepti Apte 9867654437 Deepti@kessc.edu.in 32 hrs

11 Certificate Course In Service Management 2 1500 First Year Department of Commerce Dr. Vanitha Esaimani 9892444813 Vanitha@kessc.edu.in 32 Hrs

12 Understanding Of Personal Finance 2 1500 First Year Department of Finance Dr.Vaibhav Ashar 9819154548 vaibhav@kessc.edu.in 35 Hrs

13 Finance For Non Finance 2 1500 First Year Department of Finance Dr.Vikas Mishra 9892189310 vikas@kessc.edu.in 35 Hrs

14 Fundamental Analysis 2 1500 First Year Department of Finance Dr.Hiren Gohil 9960701861 hiren@kessc.edu.in 32 hours

15 Gender Economics 2 1500 First Year Dept of Business Economics Ms. Nandini Katti 8097346159 nandini@kessc.edu.in 32 hours 

16 Own Your Business 2 1500 First Year
Department of Management 
Studies

Mr. Chetan Bose 9324874690 chetan@kessc.edu.in 33 hours 

17 Bharat Natyam- I and II 4 3000 First Year Department of Humanities Dr. Mahesh Lavate 9702521412 Maheshl@kessc.edu.in 60

18
Certificate Course in Indian Economics and 
Business Model   

2 1500 First Year Department of Commerce Dr. Samrat Srivastava 9820944543 samrat@kessc.edu.in 32 hours 
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Sr. No Certificate Course Credits Fees Course offered to Department Professor Incharge
Contact 
Number

Email id
Course 

Duration

1 Certificate Course On Blockchain Technology 2 1500 Second Year
Department of Information 
Technology

Ms. Beena Kapadia 9833319001 beena@kessc.edu.in 32 Hrs

2 Certificate Course In Programming With C#’ 2 1500 Second Year
Department of Information 
Technology

Mr. Harish Mahale 8369652669 harish@kessc.edu.in 32 Hrs

3 Certificate Course In .Net Technology 2 1500 Second Year
Department of Information 
Technology

Ms. Radhika Desai 9819440807 radhika@kessc.edu.in 32 Hrs

4 Certificate Course In Core Java 2 1500 Second Year
Department of Information 
Technology

Mr. Harish Mahale 8369652669 harish@kessc.edu.in 32 Hrs

5 Certificate Course In Enterprise Java 2 1500 Second Year
Department of Information 
Technology

Ms. Radhika Desai 9819440807 radhika@kessc.edu.in 32 Hrs

6 Bot Development 4 3000 Second Year
Department of Information 
Technology

Mr. Manish Singh 9029141556 manish@kessc.edu.in 60 Hrs

7 Certificare Course in Drone Technologies 4 3000 Second Year
Department of Information 
Technology

Dr. Vishesh 
Shrivastava

9960021208 vishesh@kessc.edu.in 60 Hrs

8

Digital Marketing Communication – CBA Level 
2 (ONLY ON COMPLETION OF Introduction 
To Brand Analysis & Consumer Valuation – 
CBA Level 1 )

2 1500 Second Year
Department of Management 
Studies

Ms. Ganga S Warriar 9819911170 ganga@kessc.edu.in 32 Hrs

9 Certificate Course In Waste Recycling 2 1500 Second Year
Department of Management 
Studies

Dr. Damayanti 
Premier

9158783373 damayanti@kessc.edu.in 32 Hrs

10
Certificate Course In ‘Retail Marketing 
Management’

2 1500 Second Year
Department of Management 
Studies

Ms. Sweta Mishra 9867378989 sweta@kessc.edu.in 32 Hrs

11 2D Animation 2 1500 Second Year
Department of Multimedia and 
Mass Communication

Dr. Vidhi Rajora 7498091021 vidhi@kessc.edu.in 32 Hrs

12 Digital Illustration 2 1500 Second Year
Department of Multimedia and 
Mass Communication

Ms. Nidhi Desai 8291952501 nidhi@kessc.edu.in 32 Hrs

13
Digital Finance And Mis (Management 
Information System)

2 1500 Second Year Department of Accountancy Ms. Jigna Vyas 9819372025 jigna@kessc.edu.in 32 Hrs

14
Certificate Course In Banking-Intermediate 
Level(Eligibility is Completion of Certificate 
Course in Banking Fundamentals)

2 1500 Second Year
Department of Banking and 
Insurance

Ms Bhairavi Khakhar 9819892123 bhairavi@kessc.edu.in 35 Hrs

15
Certificate Course In Anti Money Laundering, 
Know Your Customer And Payment Banks

2 1500 Second Year
Department of Banking and 
Insurance

Ms Priyanka 
Radhakrishnan

9867606369 priyankar@kessc.edu.in 32 Hrs

16
Foreign Exchange Rate Management And 
Derivatives (Forex) 

2 1500 Second Year
Department of Business 
Economics

Dr. Arun Chandane 9867012898 arun@kessc.edu.in 32 Hrs

17 Certificate Course In Intellectual Property Rights 2 1500 Second Year Department of Commerce
Ms. Shweta 
Wadhwani

9930463160 shwetaw@kessc.edu.in 32 Hrs

18 Certificate Course In Cyber Law 2 1500 Second Year Department of Finance Dr. Arti Gadre 9969550548 Arti@kessc.edu.in 32 Hrs

19
Financial Management In Cooperative Housing 
Society

2 1500 Second Year Department of Finance Dr.Hiren Gohil 9960701861 hiren@kessc.edu.in 35 Hrs



20 Research Analyst – 1 2 1500 Second Year Department of Finance Dr.Vaibhav Ashar 9819154548 vaibhav@kessc.edu.in 35 Hrs

21 Financial Statement Analysis 2 1500 Second Year Department of Finance Dr. Vaibhav Ashar 9819154548 vaibhav@kessc.edu.in 35 Hrs

22 Self Defense 2 1500 Second Year Department of Finance Dr. Vaishali Ojha 7023360200 vaishali@kessc.edu.in 2 Months

23
Certificate Course In Remote Sensing 
Technology And Geographic Information System

2 1500 Second Year Department of Humanities Dr. Mahesh Lavate 9702521412 Maheshl@kessc.edu.in 32 Hrs

24 Creative Entrepreneurship 2 1500 Second Year
Department of Management 
Studies

Ms. Jaanvi Joshi 9930921480 jaanvi@kessc.edu.in 32 hours 

25 Ecotourism 2 1500 Second Year Department of Humanities Dr. Mahesh Lavate 9702521412 Maheshl@kessc.edu.in 32

26

Certificate Course in Website, Graphic 
Designing & Video Infographics - CBA Level 3 
(ONLY ON COMPLETION OF Digital 
Marketing Communication – CBA Level 2)

2 1500 Second Year
Department of Management 
Studies

Ms. Ganga S Warriar 9819911170 ganga@kessc.edu.in 32 Hrs

Sr. No Certificate Course Credits Fees Course offered to Department Professor Incharge
Contact 
Number

Email id
Course 

Duration

1 Course On Robotic Process Automation 2 1500 Third Year
Department of Information 
Technology

Mr. Prashant 
Chaubey

9819161518 prashant@kessc.edu.in 32 Hrs

2 Recommender System 4 3000 Third Year
Department of Information 
Technology

Mr. Manish Singh 9029141556 manish@kessc.edu.in 60 Hrs

3 Audio Video Editing 2 1500 Third Year
Department of Multimedia and 
Mass Communication 

Dr Vidhi Rajora 7498091021 vidhi@kessc.edu.in 32 Hours

4
Certificate Course In Practical Taxation – Gst, 
Tds, Pf, Pt, It

2 1500 Third Year Department of Accountancy Dr. Ranjana Yavagal 9833861610 ranjana@kessc.edu.in 32 Hrs

5 International Financial Reporting Standards (Ifrs) 2 1500 Third Year Department of Accountancy Vidhi Doshi 9769328264 vidhid@kessc.edu.in 32 Hrs

6
Certificate Course In Accounting And Finance 
For Bankers

2 1500 Third Year
Department of Banking and 
Insurance

Ms Mischel Dmello 8879171219 mischel@kessc.edu.in 34 Hrs

7 Basics In Econometrics 2 1500 Third Year
Department of Business 
Economics

Mr. Chetan varma 8600801091 chetanv@kessc.edu.in 32 Hrs

8 Certificate Course In Project Management 2 1500 Third Year Department of Commerce Dr. Samrat Srivastava 9820944543 samrat@kessc.edu.in 32 hrs

9 Research Analyst – II 2 1500 Third Year Department of Finance Dr.Hiren Gohil 9960701861 hiren@kessc.edu.in 35 Hrs

10 Certificate Program In Commodities 2 1500 Third Year Department of Finance Dr.Vaibhav Ashar 9819154548 vaibhav@kessc.edu.in 35 Hrs



11 Public Policy 2 1500 Third Year Department of Humanities Dr. Sonika Gupta 92233774433 sonika@kessc.edu.in 32 Hrs

12
Rational Emotive Behaviour Therapy (Cognitive 
Restructuring)

2 1500 Third Year Department of Humanities Dr Sonika Gupta 9223377433 sonika@kessc.edu.in 32Hrs

13 Foundations Of Social Work & Social Security 2 1500 Third Year Department of Humanities Dr. Sonika Gupta 9223377433 sonika@kessc.edu.in 32 Hrs

14 Disaster Management 2 1500 Third Year Department of Humanities Dr. Mahesh Lavate 9702521412 Maheshl@kessc.edu.in 32 Hrs

15
Travel And Tourism Management Certificate 
Course

2 1500 Third Year Department of Humanities Dr. Mahesh Lavate 9702521412 Maheshl@kessc.edu.in 32 Hrs

Sr. No Certificate Course Credits Fees Course offered to Department Professor Incharge
Contact 
Number

Email id
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Duration

1 Ethical Hacking 2 1500
Second & Third 

Year
Department of Information 
Technology

Mr. Manish Singh 9029141556 manish@kessc.edu.in 32 Hrs

2
Certificate Course On Data Analytics Using 
Excel

2 1500
Second & Third 

Year
Department of Information 
Technology

Dr. Vishesh 
Shrivastava

9960021208 vishesh@kessc.edu.in 32 Hrs

3 Diploma in Blockchain Development 16 15000
Second & Third 

Year
Department of Information 
Technology

Dr. Kishor Mahajan 7499803697 kishor@kessc.edu.in 4 Semester

4 Digital Media Marketing 4 3000
Second & Third 

Year
Department of Commerce

Dr. Bhojraj Y. 
Shewale

9730574167 bhojraj@kessc.edu.in 64 Hrs

Sr. No Certificate Course Credits Fees Course offered to Department Professor Incharge
Contact 
Number

Email id
Course 

Duration

1 Course On Advance Ms – Excel 2 1500 For All Students
Department of Information 
Technology

Dr. Vishesh 
Shrivastava

9960021208 vishesh@kessc.edu.in 32 Hrs

2
Certificate Course On Business Intelligence With 
Power Bi (Datawarehrssing And Business 
Intelligence)

2 1500 For All Students
Department of Information 
Technology

Mr. Manish Singh 9029141556 manish@kessc.edu.in 32 Hrs

3 Diploma in Full Stack Web Development 14 15000 For All Students
Department of Information 
Technology

Mr. Prashant 
Chaubey

9819161518 prashant@kessc.edu.in 4 Semester

4
Investment In Financial Markets Based On 
Technical Analysis

2 1500 For All Students
Department of Mathematics & 
Statistics

Assoc. Prof Rajshree 
Dakhane

9322916091 Rajshree@kessc.edu.in 32-35 Hrs

5 Certificate Course In Quantitative Aptitude 2 1500 For All Students
Department of Mathematics & 
Statistics

Dr. A. Madhavi 9820798266 madhavi@kessc.edu.in 32 Hrs

6 Hindi Journalism 2 1500 For All Students
Department of Multimedia and 
Mass Communication

Dr. Anita Bhasin 9969479815 anita@kessc.edu.in 40 Hrs

7 Certificate Course In French Language 4 10000 For All Students
KESSC’S Center for Foreign 
Languages – Department of 
Humanities

Dr. Samrat Srivastava 9820944543 Samrat@kessc.edu.in 60 – 80 Hrs



8 Certificate Course In Spanish Language. 4 10000 For All Students
KESSC’S Center For Foreign 
Languages – Department of 
Humanities

Dr. Samrat Srivastava 9820944543 Samrat@kessc.edu.in 60-80 Hrs

9 Certificate Course In German Language. 4 10000 For All Students
KESSC’S Center For Foreign 
Languages – Department of 
Humanities

Dr. Samrat Srivastava 9820944543 Samrat@kessc.edu.in 60-80 Hrs

10 Certificate Course In Korean Language. 4 10000 For All Students
KESSC’S Center For Foreign 
Languages – Department of 
Humanities

Dr. Samrat Srivastava 9820944543 Samrat@kessc.edu.in 60-80 Hrs

11 Certificate Course In Mandarin Language 4 10000 For All Students
KESSC’S Center for Foreign 
Languages – Department of 
Humanities

Dr. Samrat Srivastava 9820944543 Samrat@kessc.edu.in 60 – 80 Hrs

12 Certificate Course In Japanese Language. 4 10000 For All Students
KESSC’S Center For Foreign 
Languages – Department of 
Humanities

Dr. Samrat Srivastava 9820944543 Samrat@kessc.edu.in 60-80 Hrs

13 Certificate Course In Banking Fundamentals 2 1500 For All Students
Department of Banking and 
Insurance

Dr Anubhuti Singh 9820975659 anubhuti_kessc.edu.in
35 Hrs (Self 

Paced Course)

14
Certificate Course In Enterprenueship & 
Innovative Management

2 1500 For All Students Department of Commerce Dr. Samrat Srivastava 9820944543 samrat@kessc.edu.in 32 HRs

15
Certificate Course In Environmental 
Sustainability

2 1500 For All Students Department of Commerce Dr. Samrat Srivastava 9820944543 samrat@kessc.edu.in 32hrs

16 Certificate Course In Theology 2 1500 For All Students Department of Commerce Dr. Samrat Srivastava 9820944543 samrat@kessc.edu.in 32 hrs

17 Life Skills (Jeevan Kaushal) 2 1500 For All Students Department of Commerce Dr. Samrat Srivastava 9820944543 samrat@kessc.edu.in 32 hrs

18 Journalism And Media Studies 2 5000 For All Students
Department of Film Production & 
Communication

Dr. Raavi Parihar 
Batra

93721698373 raavi@kessc.edu.in 32 Hrs

19 Creative Writing 2 5000 For All Students
Department of Film Production & 
Communication

Dr. Raavi Parihar 
Batra

9372169373 raavi@kessc.edu.in 32 Hrs

20 Spoken Word Poetry 2 5000 For All Students
Department of Film Production & 
Communication

Dr. Raavi Parihar 
Batra

9372169373 raavi@kessc.edu.in 32 Hrs

21 Novel Writing 2 5000 For All Students
Department of Film Production & 
Communication

Dr. Raavi Parihar 
Batra

9372169373 raavi@kessc.edu.in 32 Hrs

22 Social Media Content Creation 2 6000 For All Students
Department of Film Production & 
Communication

Dr. Raavi Parihar 
Batra

9372169373 raavi@kessc.edu.in 30 Hrs

23 Freelance Content Writing 2 6000 For All Students
Department of Film Production & 
Communication

Dr. Raavi Parihar 
Batra

9372169373 raavi@kessc.edu.in 30 Hrs

24 Illustration And Doodling 2 5500 For All Students
Department of Film Production & 
Communication

Dr. Raavi Parihar 
Batra

9372169373 raavi@kessc.edu.in 30 Hrs

25 Gender and Sexuality 2 1500 For All Students
Department of Film Production & 
Communication

Dr. Raavi Parihar 
Batra

9372169373 raavi@kessc.edu.in 30 Hrs

26 Certificate Course In Fashion Designing 6 37000 For All Students Department of Humanities Jagruti Mehta 9769432515 jagu@gmail.com 90-120 Hrs

27 Certificate Course In Interior Designing 6 37000 For All Students Department of Humanities Jagruti Mehta 9769432515 jagu@gmail.com 90-120 Hrs



28 Certificate Course in Nītiśatakam   2 1500 For All Students Department of Commerce Dr. Samrat Srivastava 9820944543 samrat@kessc.edu.in 32 hours 

29 Certificate course in Sanskrit language 2 1500 For All Students Department of Commerce Dr. Samrat Srivastava 9820944543 samrat@kessc.edu.in 32 hours 

30 Teach, Earn and Learn (with ICAI) 2 1500 For All Students Department of Finance Dr. Vaibhav Ashar 9819154548 vaibhav@kessc.edu.in 35 Hrs

31 Certificate Course in Digital Media Marketing 4 3000 For All Students Department of Commerce Dr. Bhojraj Shewale 9730574167 bhojraj@kessc.edu.in 64 Hrs


